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(DMS USE ONLY)

AB Interiors www.ABInteriors.com Robert Perers Robertp@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 2015 Waverly Place Melbourne FL 32901 Statewide

Align1 Solutions www.align1solutions.com Joanna Bray jbray@align1solutions.com 954-914-4947 1301 E Broward Blvd Suite 320 Ft Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide

Americas Office Source www.americasofficesource.comJeremy Ryckman Jeremy@americasofficesource.com407-478-0637 706 Turnbull Ave, Ste 305 Altamonte Springs FL 32701 Statewide

Apex Office Products, Inc www.shop.apexop.com/ Shannon Evans sevans@apexop.com 813-871-2010 5209 N Howard Ave Tampa FL 33603 Statewide

Apricot Office Interiors Inc. www.apricotos.com/ Basil M. Bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 305-525-3700 23 N State Rd 7 Plantation FL 33317 Statewide

Berwin Inc. DBA JC White Architectural Interior Products www.jcwhite.com/ Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954-499-6677 1662 NW 215th ST Miami Gardens FL 33056 Statewide

Bluum https://www.bluum.com/ Omar Gayle Omar.Gayle@bluum.com 905-946-3872 4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd, Ste. #155 Phoenix AZ 85040 Statewide

BOS of Florida, Inc., d/b/a BOS Orlando www.bos.com/Florida Angel Shawver Angel.Shawver@bos.com 407-708-5915 200 Technology Park Lake Mary FL 32746 Statewide

BOS of Florida, Inc., d/b/a BOS Tampa www.bos.com Diane Casey diane.casey@bos.com 813-906-3855 1600 E 8th Ave #C201 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide

Budget Office Interiors Inc. www.BudgetOfficeInteriors.comSylvia Crosby Sylvia@budgetofficeinteriors.com 904-733-0182 3030 Powers Ave, Suite 101 Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide

Business Interiors www.businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 1211 Governors Square Blvd, Suite 100 Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

Business Interiors www.businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 111 South De Villiers Street Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide

Business Interiors www.businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 4210 NW 37th Place, Suite 500 Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide

Business Resource, Inc. www.BusinessResourceInc.comRamona Palermo Ramona@Businessresourceinc.com941-371-8440 1155 Sarasota Center Blvd Sarasota FL 34240 Statewide

Commercial Design Services www.commercialdesignservices.comTyler Davis Tdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Statewide

Commercial Design Services www.commercialdesignservices.comTyler Davis Tdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 2405 Lucien Way, Suite 250 Orlando FL 32751 Statewide

Commercial Design Services www.commercialdesignservices.comTyler Davis Tdavis@cdstampa.com 850-241-0800 508-C Capital Circle SE Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

Commercial Design Services www.commercialdesignservices.comTyler Davis Tdavis@cdstampa.com 904-365-6929 8172 Baymeadows Way West Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

Common Sense Office Furniture www.commonsenseof.com Craig Caswell Ccaswell@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 390 N. Orango Ave., Ste 150 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide

Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Ecko Downes Edownses@the-cigroup.com 813-341-3413 511 N. Franklin Street Tampa FL 33602 Statewide

Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Ecko Downes Edownses@the-cigroup.com 407-768-3600 20 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 106 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide

Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Ecko Downes Edownses@the-cigroup.com 904-365-4200 1950 San Marco Boulevard, Suite 2 Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide

Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Ecko Downes Edownses@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28th Street North St. Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide

Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Ecko Downes Edownses@the-cigroup.com 954-354-1711 902 Clint Moore Road, Suite 114 Boca Raton FL 33487 Statewide

Emerald Coast Office Products www.emeraldcoastoffice.comWill Wright wwright@emeraldcoastoffice.com 850-285-0095 3355 Copter Rd, Suite 3 Pensacola FL 32514 Statewide

Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 212-607-5500 2 Oakwood Blvd Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide

Ernie Morris Enterprises Inc www.erniemorris.com Ronald Morris salesteam@erniemorris.com 352-793-2745 232 North Main St Bushnell FL 33513 Statewide

GLT Total Office www.gltoffice.com Brenda Wise Bjwise2@gltoffice.com 863-686-1799 2929 S. Combee Rd. Lakeland FL 33803 Statewide

GovConnection, Inc dba Connection Public Sector Solutions https://www.connection.com/Samantha Jarok samantha.jarok@connection.com 800-800-0019 x33913 732 Milford Rd Merrimack NH 03054 Statewide

Hertz Furniture www.hertzfurniture.com/ Allison Katzwer allison@hertzfurniture.com 800-526-4677 1116 170 Williams Dr, Suite 201 Ramsey NJ 07446 Statewide

ICS, Interior Contract Services www.interiorcontractservices.comPete Simpson Psimpson@interiorcontract.com 407-294-4141 3939 N. John Young Pkwy. Orlando FL 32804 Statewide

Imageworks www.goimageworks.org damon@goimageworks.org (850) 527-5056 97 Oak Avenue Panama City FL 32401 Statewide

Interior Fusion Jacksonville www.interiorfusion.com Steve Jacobs sjacobs@interiorfusion.us 904-731-0063 8409 Baymeadows Rd Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

Interior Fusion Lakeland www.interiorfusion.us Melanie Brenton M.Brenton@officefurnituredepot.com863-682-3450 2440 US Hwy 98 N Lakeland FL 33805 Statewide

Interior Fusion Melbourne www.interiorfusion.us Chelsea Swanson Cswanson@interiorfusion.us 321-343-7227 3945 W. Eau Gallie Blvd Melbourne FL 32934 Statewide

Interior Fusion Pinellas Park www.interiorfusion.us Robert Griffey rgriffey@interiorfusion.us 727-275-1200 7880 us Hwy 19 Pinellas Park FL 33781 Statewide

L2 Supplies and Services LLC www.L2suppliesservices.comLisa Bonds Lbonds@L2suppliesservices.com 800-349-6119 7450 Dr. Phillips Blvd, Ste 205 Orlando FL 32819 Statewide

Mad Man Mund Office Furniture www.madmanmund.com Bob Mund Bob@madmanmund.com 407-648-4305 4669 LB McLead Rd Orlando FL 32811 Statewide

McAleer's www.mcaleers.com Melissa Cross melissa@mcaleers.com 251-476-8555 4625 N Davis Hwy Pensacola FL 32503 Statewide

Meteor Education, LLC www.meteoreducation.comLizbeth Linert llinert@meteoreducation.com 800-699-7516 690 NW 23rd Ave Gainesville FL 32609 Statewide

National Business Furniture www.nationalbusinessfurniture.comCarrie Davidson carried@nbf.com 800-558-1010 770 S 70th St Milwaukee WI 53214 Statewide

OEC www.oecbi.com Gerri Holland gholland@oecbi.com 800-759-3368 6254 North W Street Pensacola FL 32505 Statewide

OFDC Commercial Interiors www.ofdc-inc.com Joe Gammons jgammons@ofdc-inc.com 239-337-1212 11866 Metro Pkwy Fort Myers FL 33966 Statewide

OFDC Commercial Interiors, Sarasota www.ofdc-inc.com Lauma Hendry Lhandry@ofdc-inc.com 941-893-5508 7810 25th Ct. E. # 104 Sarasota FL 34243 Statewide

Office Express Supply www.xpressbuy.com Danny Fuentes danny@expressbuy.com 305-557-1667 8005 W 20th Ave Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide

Office Furniture Depot www.officefurnituredepot.comAshley Jones A.Jones@officefurnituredepot.com 863-682-3450 2440 US Hwy 98 N Lakeland FL 33805 Statewide

Office Furniture Place www.office-furnitureplace.comChuck Robinson Officefurnitureplace@comcast.com904-388-8806 1210 Lane Ave. South Jacksonville FL 32205 Statewide

Office Images - OES, LLC www.officeimagesinc.com Madelen Salter msalter@oesjax.com 904-398-9761 1524 San Marco Blvd Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide

Perdue Office Interiors www.perdueoffice.com Susan Davies Susan.davies@perdueoffice.com 904-737-5858 5 W. Forsyth St # 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.

* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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Pradere Manufacturing Co. www.pradereoffice.com Ileana Pradere ileana@pradereoffice.com 305-823-0190 7655 W 20th Ave Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide

Replenish Ink, Inc. www.replenishink.com Laurie Karpiuk customerservice@replenishink.com818-206-2424 P.O. Box 310070 Miami FL 33231 Statewide

ROF; Reimagine Office Furnishings www.rofinc.com Karen Beck karen.beck@rofinc.com 813-241-4515 1212 North 39th St, Ste 100 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide

Signature School Products www.signatureschoolproducts.comEmilyAnn Tobias emily@signatureschoolproducts.com407-299-0896 220 Springview Commerce Dr, Suite 180 Debary FL 32713 Statewide

Vision Office Interiors www.visionofficeinteriors.comGrisel Lebron sales@vision-oi.com 321-203-2759 1355 Bennett Dr #233 Longwood FL 32750 Statewide

Workscapes Inc www.workscapes.com Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 407-437-2855 1173 N Orange Ave Orlando FL 32804 Statewide

Blu Salmon, LLC https://www.blusalmon.com/Reilly Fite reilly@blusalmon.com 903-240-7383 33 W Garden St, Suite 10 Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide
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